
359d Larne Harbour Town Service

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Larne, Larne Bus Station
Larne, Main Street Dunnes Stores
Larne, Larne Port
Larne, Train Station [bus stop]
Larne, Main Street Dunnes Stores
Larne, Larne Bus Station

LF

1

1030
1033
1039
1045
1047
1049

LF

2

1030
1033
1039
1045
1047
1049

LF

1

1420
1423
1429
1435
1437
1439

LF

2

1420
1423
1429
1435
1437
1439

Saturdays
Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Larne, Larne Bus Station
Larne, Main Street Dunnes Stores
Larne, Larne Port
Larne, Train Station [bus stop]
Larne, Main Street Dunnes Stores
Larne, Larne Bus Station

LF

3

1030
1033
1039
1045
1047
1049

LF

4

1030
1033
1039
1045
1047
1049

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 1 Jul 2025 2 - until 30 Jun 2025 3 - from 5 Jul 2025 4 - until 28 Jun 2025

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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